Nap Town Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:39 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Hypothermia

Floppy TD's

Pug Life

Columbus Tea Baggers
dakine

Deflategate

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Hypothermia

Pug Life

Columbus Tea Baggers
dakine

Deflategate

drunken redneck

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Hypothermia

Columbus Tea Baggers

dakine

Deflategate

drunken redneck

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Hypothermia

dakine

Deflategate

drunken redneck

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE
Crop Dusters

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Hypothermia

Deflategate

drunken redneck

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE
Crop Dusters

You Gone Learn Today!

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Hypothermia

drunken redneck

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE
Crop Dusters

You Gone Learn Today!

Another Megatron Endzone Dance

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Hypothermia

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE
Crop Dusters

You Gone Learn Today!

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
Fudge Packers

96
86
52
80
139
104

98
104
86
84
81
102

105
58
83

135

118

160

64
116
81
65
87
94

111
97
121
7
120
80

98
105
123

89

73
111

115
118
91
128
109
88

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Fudge Packers

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
You Gone Learn Today!

Crop Dusters

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE
drunken redneck

Floppy TD's

Fudge Packers

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
You Gone Learn Today!

Crop Dusters

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE

Pug Life

Floppy TD's

Fudge Packers

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
You Gone Learn Today!

Crop Dusters

Columbus Tea Baggers

Pug Life

Floppy TD's

Fudge Packers

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
You Gone Learn Today!

dakine

Columbus Tea Baggers

Pug Life

Floppy TD's

Fudge Packers

Another Megatron Endzone Dance

Deflategate

dakine

Columbus Tea Baggers
Pug Life

Floppy TD's

Fudge Packers

drunken redneck
Deflategate

dakine

Columbus Tea Baggers
Pug Life

Floppy TD's

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

84
108
68
120
88
111

100
74
95
97

135
68

127
103

93
104
114
134

80
103
87
94
92
73

115
85
100
65
64
102

99
146
106
110

84

67

67
123
92
50
96
94

Page 1/3



Nap Town Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:39 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Hypothermia

Crop Dusters

You Gone Learn Today!

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
Fudge Packers

Floppy TD's

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Hypothermia

You Gone Learn Today!

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
Fudge Packers

Floppy TD's

Pug Life

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Hypothermia

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
Fudge Packers

Floppy TD's

Pug Life

Columbus Tea Baggers

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Hypothermia

Fudge Packers

Floppy TD's

Pug Life

Columbus Tea Baggers
dakine

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Hypothermia

Floppy TD's

Pug Life

Columbus Tea Baggers
dakine

Deflategate

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Hypothermia

Pug Life

Columbus Tea Baggers
dakine

Deflategate

drunken redneck

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

drunken redneck

Crop Dusters

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
dakine

Floppy TD's

Fudge Packers

75
99
77
143
84
111

77
132
132

64

61

98

100
94
81
67
74
70

88
68
56
79
16
115

117
59
101
117
150
83

109
96
123
97
93
111

113
82
133
133
92
84

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE
drunken redneck

Deflategate

dakine

Columbus Tea Baggers

Pug Life

Crop Dusters

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE
drunken redneck

Deflategate

dakine

Columbus Tea Baggers

You Gone Learn Today!

Crop Dusters

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE
drunken redneck

Deflategate

dakine

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
You Gone Learn Today!

Crop Dusters

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE
drunken redneck

Deflategate

Fudge Packers

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
You Gone Learn Today!

Crop Dusters

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE
drunken redneck

Floppy TD's

Fudge Packers

Another Megatron Endzone Dance
You Gone Learn Today!

Crop Dusters

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE

Deflategate
PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

87
143
117

88

87

86

105
148
126
95
130
91

108
74
98
88

102

115

125
108
69
75
64
56

127
111
77
102
97
75

74
116
88
133
95
141

105
89

Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com

Nap Town Fantasy League 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:39 AM ET

You Gone Learn Today!
Hypothermia

Pug Life

Columbus Tea Baggers

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
drunken redneck

PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE
You Gone Learn Today!

Crop Dusters

Columbus Tea Baggers

Fudge Packers

Deflategate

Pug Life

Hypothermia

Floppy TD's

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Another Megatron Endzone Dance
drunken redneck

Deflategate

Fudge Packers

Floppy TD's

Pug Life

You Gone Learn Today!
Hypothermia

Columbus Tea Baggers

Crop Dusters

82
81
57
55

89
78
128
108
101
99
94
87
83
80

136
98
129
76
68
67
62
61
59
54

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Another Megatron Endzone Dance 150
dakine 117
dakine 153
PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE 136

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



