

Nap Town Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:39 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Hypothermia	96	VS	Fudge Packers	84
Floppy TD's	86	VS	Another Megatron Endzone Dance	108
Pug Life	52	VS	You Gone Learn Today!	68
Columbus Tea Baggers	80	VS	Crop Dusters	120
dakine	139	VS	PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	88
Deflategate	104	vs	drunken redneck	111
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Hypothermia	98	VS	Floppy TD's	100
Pug Life	104	VS	Fudge Packers	74
Columbus Tea Baggers	86	VS	Another Megatron Endzone Dance	95
dakine	84	VS	You Gone Learn Today!	97
Deflategate	81	VS	Crop Dusters	135
drunken redneck	102	vs	PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	68
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Hypothermia	105	VS	Pug Life	127
Columbus Tea Baggers	58	VS	Floppy TD's	103
dakine	83	VS	Fudge Packers	93
Deflategate	135	VS	Another Megatron Endzone Dance	104
drunken redneck	118	VS	You Gone Learn Today!	114
PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	160	vs	Crop Dusters	134
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Hypothermia	64	VS	Columbus Tea Baggers	80
dakine	116	vs	Pug Life	103
Deflategate	81	VS	Floppy TD's	87
drunken redneck	65	VS	Fudge Packers	94
PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	87	vs	Another Megatron Endzone Dance	92
Crop Dusters	94	vs	You Gone Learn Today!	73
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Hypothermia	111	VS	dakine	115
Deflategate	97	VS	Columbus Tea Baggers	85
drunken redneck	121	VS	Pug Life	100
PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	77	VS	Floppy TD's	65
Crop Dusters	120	VS	Fudge Packers	64
You Gone Learn Today!	80	vs	Another Megatron Endzone Dance	102
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Hypothermia	98	VS	Deflategate	99
drunken redneck	105	VS	dakine	146
PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	123	VS	Columbus Tea Baggers	106
Crop Dusters	89	VS	Pug Life	110
You Gone Learn Today!	73	VS	Floppy TD's	84
Another Megatron Endzone Dance	111	vs	Fudge Packers	67
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Hypothermia	115	VS	drunken redneck	67
PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	118	VS	Deflategate	123
Crop Dusters	91	vs	dakine	92
You Gone Learn Today!	128	VS	Columbus Tea Baggers	50
Another Megatron Endzone Dance	109	VS	Pug Life	96
Fudge Packers	88	vs vs	Floppy TD's	94



Nap Town Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:39 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
Hypothermia	75	VS	PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	87
Crop Dusters	99	VS	drunken redneck	143
You Gone Learn Today!	77	VS	Deflategate	117
Another Megatron Endzone Dance	143	VS	dakine	88
Fudge Packers	84	VS	Columbus Tea Baggers	87
Floppy TD's	111	VS	Pug Life	86
			-	
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Hypothermia	77	VS	Crop Dusters	105
You Gone Learn Today!	132	VS	PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	148
Another Megatron Endzone Dance	132	VS	drunken redneck	126
Fudge Packers	64	VS	Deflategate	95
Floppy TD's	61	VS	dakine	130
Pug Life	98	VS	Columbus Tea Baggers	91
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Hypothermia	100	VS	You Gone Learn Today!	108
Another Megatron Endzone Dance	94	VS	Crop Dusters	74
Fudge Packers	81	VS	PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	98
Floppy TD's	67	VS	drunken redneck	88
Pug Life	74	VS	Deflategate	102
Columbus Tea Baggers	70	VS	dakine	115
55				
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Hypothermia	88	VS	Another Megatron Endzone Dance	125
Fudge Packers	68	VS	You Gone Learn Today!	108
Floppy TD's	56	VS	Crop Dusters	69
Pug Life	79	VS	PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	75
Columbus Tea Baggers dakine	16 115	VS	drunken redneck	64 56
dakine	115	VS	Deflategate	36
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Hypothermia	117	VS	Fudge Packers	127
Floppy TD's	59	VS	Another Megatron Endzone Dance	111
Pug Life	101	VS	You Gone Learn Today!	77
Columbus Tea Baggers	117	VS	Crop Dusters	102
dakine	150	VS	PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	97
Deflategate	83	VS	drunken redneck	75
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Hypothermia	109	VS	Floppy TD's	74
Pug Life	96	VS	Fudge Packers	116
Columbus Tea Baggers	123	VS	Another Megatron Endzone Dance	88
dakine	97	VS	You Gone Learn Today!	133
Deflategate	93	VS	Crop Dusters	95
drunken redneck	111	VS	PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	141
EEL Discott Weeks NEW 144				
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	440		Defletement	405
drunken redneck	113	VS	Deflategate	105
Crop Dusters	82 133	VS	PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	89
Another Megatron Endzone Dance	133			
dakine Floppy TD's	133 92			
Fudge Packers	92 84			
i dage i doners	04			



Nap Town Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:39 AM ET

You Gone Learn Today! Hypothermia Pug Life Columbus Tea Baggers	82 81 57 55			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
drunken redneck	89	VS	Another Megatron Endzone Dance	150
PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	78	VS	dakine	117
You Gone Learn Today!	128			
Crop Dusters	108			
Columbus Tea Baggers	101			
Fudge Packers	99			
Deflategate	94			
Pug Life	87			
Hypothermia	83			
Floppy TD's	80			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Another Megatron Endzone Dance	136	VS	dakine	153
drunken redneck	98	VS	PLEASE TOUCHDOWN THERE	136
Deflategate	129			
Fudge Packers	76			
Floppy TD's	68			
Pug Life	67			
You Gone Learn Today!	62			
Hypothermia	61			
Columbus Tea Baggers	59			
Crop Dusters	54			